[ fake+duplicates vs vertr

l_"' """ ' """""" """"""
T R S— R S—
T IR SR— R— S—

1) R T T——

]

0.2 -eeeesirifeees e e

ettt

—=— DQM_mkFit
—— DQM_BDT_mkFit

08
s s e S S

R R A S S

[ fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z |
0.2

O
(1| SPRTCSRPRPT PR S SN AR
0.14F
0.12F
0.1
0.08F
0.06F
0.04
0.02




	Contents
	Page 1


